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223 - Dec #10: 1500m - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 06:22 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Point

1 331 MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL UTHM 5:13.91   482 (3408)

2 319 MUHAMMAD AQIL HADIF BIN ZAHARI USM 5:19.85   451 (2854)

3 155 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 5:22.58   437 (4383)

4 178 KENNEDY PETER UKM 5:27.75   411 (3761)

5 124 MUHAMMAD HAKIMI BIN ADNAN MSU 5:44.19   332 (3275)

6 342 NUR AMIRUL HUSAINI BIN AMIR UTHM 6:01.00   260 (3711)

7 158 MUHAMAD AIMAN DANIEL BIN SHAFIK RIZAAL UIAM 6:16.40   201 (2678)

8 181 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD DANIAL BIN MOHD IRWAN UKM 6:19.33   191 (3708)

9 180 MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ BIN ABDUL HARIS UKM 6:21.66   183 (5080)

10 337 MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN UTHM 6:25.33   170 (3672)

11 294 MUHAMMAD ADHA AJWAD BIN AHMAD RIZAL UPSI 8:20.51   0 (3850)

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Dec #10: 1500m
Summary

Rank bib Athlete Team Point

1 180 MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ BIN ABDUL HARIS 5080

2 155 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL 4383

3 294 MUHAMMAD ADHA AJWAD BIN AHMAD RIZAL 3850

4 178 KENNEDY PETER 3761

5 342 NUR AMIRUL HUSAINI BIN AMIR 3711

6 181 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD DANIAL BIN MOHD IRWAN 3708

7 337 MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN 3672

8 331 MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL 3408

9 124 MUHAMMAD HAKIMI BIN ADNAN 3275

10 319 MUHAMMAD AQIL HADIF BIN ZAHARI 2854

11 158 MUHAMAD AIMAN DANIEL BIN SHAFIK RIZAAL 2678

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________



RESULT

3 / 3

Timing by Innotex
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP GRAND FINAL 2025

STADIUM KOMPLEKS SUKAN UPM
13 - 16 November 2025

Powered by IGIS


